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Dear Chef,

In the Catalogue below you will find first, the photos of the products along with their code and at the end of the document a full description.

Kind regards

The Parsifal Supplies team
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Japan (Sushi)

Tamwvia (Sushi)

Anago Topping 25Pcs 160 gr Akaya Bamboo Sushi Maki Mat 21X24cm 1 Beer Asahi 330 ml Beer Kirin 330 ml
Tep. Dayat
047025 068860 069447, 061236 SE
¢
Kareyuypévo XaAdki H laTrwvikn
BaAaoaivo MTTOUTTOU YIa OnUOYIAETTEP uTTOpa pe
XEAL ooual. n pmipa oTNV ATTIq, B
laTTwvia atmd I00PPOTTNUEVN -
10 1987. Alc. yeuon. Alc. W
5% vol. 5% vol. -
Beer Sapporo 330 ml Beni Shoga 1000 gr Akaya Black Cod Global 1000 gr Bonito Flakes Katsuo Boshi 500 gr
Wadaq
067849 045748 046981 080480
H tTaAaiéTtepn PoC mikAa Katewuypévog KatrvioTn
Kal pia atéd TCivTCEp. paupog atognpapévn
TIG KOAUTEPEG : MTTOKOAIGPOG. 5 TaAapida o€
PTTUPES TNG g VIQAdEG.
latrwviag. Alc. =
4.7% vol. ~
Bread Crumbs 200 gr Obento Bread Crumbs 10000 gr Obento Buckwheat Noodles 300 gr Sukina Children Chopstick Bear 22cm 1 Tep.
036739 068235 056584 030645
WixouAdkia Yixouha NoUVTAG a1md Maidikd
Ywpiol yia Wwuiou yia @ayoTTUpO. TOOTIOTIK
Mavdpiopa. TTavdapioya. 22cm pe
oxédlo

APKOUSAKI.




Japan (Sushi)

Children Chopstick Lucky Cat 22cm
1 Tep.

Moudikd
TOOTIOTIK
22¢K.ug
oxédlo
KOKKIVN yaTa.

Chopsticks with Paper Bag Japanese
Style 21cm 100 Tep.

laTTwvika
chopsticks
Hiag xpriong
ato
MTTOPTTOU.

Distilled Vinegar 500 ml Mizkan

056232

ATTooTaYHEVO
g0l

Children Chopstick Panda 22cm Pink
1 Tep.

Maidikd
TooToTiK
22¢K. pE
ax€dIo pog
TAVTa.

@

Chopsticks Wood Varnished Black,
Motivo Geisha 5 Pair Jade Temple 1
Set

2eT ammo 5
EUANIva
XPWHATIOTA
chopstick
SI0KOOUNUEV
a pe oxEdla
Geisha.

Dried Kombu Seaweed 500 gr

079675

Atro¢npapév
0 QUKI
Kombu.

Chili Pepper Assorted Nanami
Togarashi 300 gr S&B

latrwviké
peiypa
HTTOXOPIKWV
ME TOiAL

Dashinomoto Bonito Flavored Soup
Stock 1000 gr Shimaya

Zwpog
TraAapidag o
oKovn.

Dried Seaweed Leaf Kombu 45 gr
Kombu

074571

=epd QUKI ;“' ;
kombu pe tH
£vtovn f
BaAacoIvi . 4?

yeuaon.

Chopsticks Bamboo Various Colours,
Motive Flowers 5 Pair Jade Temple 1
Set

>eT ammo 5
EUAIVa
XPWHOATIOTA
chopstick
SIOKOOUNMEV
a e oxédia
aTo
AouAoudia.

Dashinomoto Fishpowder 100 gr
Shimaya

>Kovn
wapiou, pe
£vtovn
BaAaocoivh
yeuon.

< i
& o

e ] |

EETTNT ——

Dried Seaweed Wakame 453 gr Wel
Pac

070207

ATro¢npapév
0 QUKI.

Iamwvia (Sushi)

Chopsticks Bamboo, Motive Flowers,
Birds 5 Pair Jade Temple 1 Set

2ET A
F

EUAIVa -a
XPWHOTIOTA bl
chopstick
SIOKOOHNMEV
a e oxEdIa
o116 TTOUAIG
Kai
AouAoudia.

Dashinomoto Fishpowder (10x5gr)
50 gr Shimaya

:

>kévn |
yaplou, he
£vtovn ‘
BaAaooivi
yeuon.

— = Y

Gansiacnion)

Dried Wakame Seaweed 500 gr
Jhfoods

070634

ATmoénpapév
o ®uki
Wakame.




Japan (Sushi)

Tamwvia (Sushi)

Dried Wakame Seaweed Fueru 40 gr
Otomegusa

076117 : b
% ”}. =
AToénpapévo Y 1
@ -
QUKI ‘EA 7
Mouakdpe '

Dumpling With Vegetable Gyoza
13,5gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo

Kareyuyuévo
OPEKTIKG PE
YEpion
AQXQVIKWV.

Eel Sauce Roasted 297 gr

=

BBQ agdATtoa
ME YAUKIG Kal
aApupn
yeuon. 1davikn
yla coua.

Dumpling Chive (leek) Gyoza
13,5gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo

Katewuyuéva
NTAUTTAIVYK
ME
ZX0IVOTTPaCoO.

% CHVENEER)

Edamame 500 gr Aizakku

Katewuypéva
PaooAia
ooylag
edamame.

Egg Pan Japan 19cm 1 Tep.

055242

Tnyavi yia
auya.

Dumpling KimChi Gyoza 13,5gr/pc
540 gr Allgroo

Katewuyuévo
OPEKTIKG JE
YEHIoN
TIKAVTIKWV
Aaxavikwv.

Edamame Soy Bean Kernels 500 gr
Aizakku

Katewuypéva
kaBapiopéva
@acoAia
ooyIog
(edamame).

Furikake Mini Pack (Wei Tao) 45 gr

Zifovivyk yia ';f“--'
PUCI. ')E 7

Dumpling Vegetable Handmade
30gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo

S —
Loy JEGETABLE
< SON MANDU

Kateyuypévo E o

OPEKTIKO ME

yeuon )

AQYQVIKWV. g g )

i ot

.

Edamame Soy Bean Kernels 500 gr
Diamond

065869

Katewuypéva
Tpdoiva
@acoAia
odylag, Xwpig
TTEPIKAPTTIO.

Ika Sepia Topping Supreme 160 gr
Meranus

080930

Katewuypéva
WHA QINETO
OOouTTIAG.




Japan (Sushi)

Inariage Bean Curd 60Pcs 900 gr
Seafood Market

Katewuyuévo
HopIvOpIoHEY
0 TNyavito
T6QOU

Masago Orange 500 gr Meranus

Katewuypéva
auyd
KOTTEAGVOU.

Mild Golden Curry 240 gr S&B

069256

ATTaAS KAppu
o€ KUBouG pe
eAa@PIa

yeuon Kappu.

Japanese Ramen 3Pcs 540 gr Sau
Tao

056140 S ) Stk
laTrwvika e
TIPORPACHEV 1 i

a VOUVTAG 7%
aTé B
OITGAEUPO. &2-'- s

Masago Red 500 gr Meranus

Auyd
KaTTeEAGVOU.

w

Mirin 375 ml Takara

049944 E
AUKO OAKE y
MaYEIPIKAG 4

(kpaoi a1d b 1
Cupwon E’n’?
puliov). =

Japanese Ramen Noodles 4pkt 640
gr Chewy

laTrwvika
TTPORPACHEY
a noodles.

Masago Wasabi 500 gr Meranus

Auyd
KatreAdvou.

N

Mirin Sweet Honteri 18000 ml
Mizkan

Auko odike
yia
Jayeipepa.

King Crab Meat (4 legs) 2270 gr
Meranus

Katewuypuévn
Kai
HayEeIpEPEVN
wixa
BaaoiAikou
KaBouplou.

Mayonnaise Kiewpie 310 gr QP

056058 XXX
K0
00
laTTwvikn
payloveda.

Miso Shiro 20000 gr Hikari

079750

Aeukrj réota (1)
adylag.

Iamwvia (Sushi)

Masago Black 500 gr Meranus

Auyd
KOTTEAGVOU.

Mayonnaise Wasabe 140 gr Kamea
Food

Mayiovéla pe
YOUQoAuTTl

Miso Shiro (White) 500 gr Maruman

037248

MaoTa
adylag
eANOPPWG
aApupn.




Japan (Sushi)

Tamwvia (Sushi)

Nobashi Ebi 3L 300 gr Meranus

Karewuypuévn
wn
KaBapiopévn
yapida pe
oupa.

22

Oriental Style Noodle 1000 gr
Mendake

Noodles atmd
OITAAEUPO Kal
duulo
TATTIOKAG,.

Pickled Ginger Pink 1500 gr Cardinal

063674

MikAa
TCivTCEp.

Nori Fumi Furikake (Wei Tao) 60 gr

046684

Meiypa amé e,
omépoug -3 4
onoauiou, 7 -
@UKI, GAATI KOl N 25
Caxapn. Ere

Oriental Style Noodle 200 gr Mendake

Noodles atmd
OITAAEUPO Kal
duulo
TATTIOKAG.

Pickled Ginger Sliced 454 gr Cock

025955

Wikokoppévn

pica TCiviCep
o€ TTKAQ.

Octopus Tako Topping Supreme 20
pcs 160 gr SM

Bpaopévo ~,

XTATTO8! @N
s
AN 2‘.)

KOUUEVO o€
AETTTEG PETEG.

Pickled Cucumber 1000 gr Aokappa

046035

IMikAeg
ayyoupiou.

Pickled Ginger Sliced Sweetewers
1500 gr Cardinal

073680

Yihokopuévn

pica 1CiviCep
o€ TTKAQ.

Organic Somen 270 gr Hakubaku

070061 F v
BioAoyikda £
noodles atmd somer
oITéAgupo.

=

Pickled Ginger Pink 85 gr Akaya

MikAeg
TCivTCEp.

Pickled Ginger Sliced (Pink) 100 gr
Obento

075738

Wikokoppévn

piCa 1CiviCep
o€ TTikAQ.




Japan (Sushi)

Pickled Ginger White 110 gr Endo

Pia 1CiviZep
o¢ TTikAQ.

Ramen Noodles 200 gr Ita San

[Mpopayeipep
£€va ramen
noodles.

Sake Extra Dry 375 ml| Takara

066224

AAKooAoUx0
TTOTO ATTO
COuwon
pudiou.

Plum Wine 1500 ml Takara

|

AAkooAoUxo
TTOTO e Bdon
10 Kpaoi - pe
améaTaypa
OAUATKNVWV.

Sake 18000 ml Hakushika

Mapadoaciokd
OdKE.

Sake For Cooking 18000 ml Takara

046080

laTrwvikéd
YAUKO Kpaai
MaYEIPIKAG.

063322

Plum Wine Koshu Vol.12 750 ml
Takara

To Koshu
Plum éxel pia
TAoUoIq,
YAUKIG Kall
OpPOOCIOTIKN
yeuaon e ixvn
KEPAOIOU Kal
apuyddAou.

Sake (Dry +1) Vol.15.3 700 ml
Hakushika

2AKe
EANOPPWG
&npod (+1)
vol.15,3%

R

-

Sake Fuji Apple Flavor Hana 750 ml
Takara

AAKooAoUx0
Moté amod
Z0pwon
Pugiou -
MnAAou Fuji.

Ramen Noodles 350 gr Jinmailang

NeTTG
VOUVTAG aTTd
oITdAgupo.

Sake Cask (Medium Dry +3) 1500 ml

Takara

To 1o
TTaPadOOIOKO
Sake

Sake Ginjo Vol.15 300 ml Takara

049968 ==

AvwTatng
Karnyopiag

sake. &

067252

Iamwvia (Sushi)

Ramen Noodles 900 gr

MpoBpacuév
O I0TTWVIKA
VOUVTAG 110
oITdAEupoO.

Sake Chayyeju Kooksoondang 1800
ml

AAkooAoUyo
TTOTO aTTo
CUpwon
puciou.

Sake Honjozo 180 ml Kizakura

Mo16 atmd
Z0pwon
PuCiou
Honjozo




Japan (Sushi)

Tamwvia (Sushi)

Sake Josen Namacho Vol.13,3 300 ml  Sake Junmai 180 ml Kizakura Sake Junmai Ginjo Kuramatsu 720 ml Sake Koshu Masamune 18000 ml
Hakushika Hakushika Takara
066231 =3 067238 = 062424 060918
MNomwvédiko Moté atmréd }g Mapadooiakd AAKoOAOUXO
Moté amd Zipwon & OGKE. Moté Ao
Z0uwaon Pulio FS Pulio0 “z/ \ Z0uwon
e Junmai G Puciou.
e et/ ¢
Sake Light Chiku Bai Vol.13 750 ml Sake Lychee Flavor Hana 750 ml Sake Masamune Vol.16 750 ml Takara Sake Medium Dry 750 ml Takara
Sho Chiku Bai Takara
066484 063315 " 066514 075479
Sho Chiku Bai AAKooOAoOUXO MNapadooiakd AAKoOAOUXO
light pe pikpn — Moté amd OTUA sake TToTO ATTo
TIEPIEKTIKOTN- .{‘@ Zipwon KaAd TEE {upwon
Ta 0€ OAKOOA. 7% Puliou - Aitol. e€looppoTTnué ! g pudiou.
! = vo. —

Sake Medium Dry +3 18000 ml Takara  Sake Medium Dry +3 180 ml| Takara Sake Medium Dry +3 15% Alc. 1500 Sake Mio Sparking 300 ml Takara

ml Takara
020905 036593 009139 078760
Sho Chiku Bal

AAKooAoUYO AAKooAoUx0 To o AAkooAoUyo
Mot6 Atré . TToT6 OTTo TTapadooiako MoT16 (a11d
Z0pwon CUpwon Sake. Z0pwon
PuCiot “Sho pudiou “Sho Puliou) pe
Chiku Bai”. e TSR Chiku Bai”. AvBpaKIKO




Japan (Sushi)

Sake Nama Vol.15 180 ml Takara

Sake 10
OTT0i0
EPQIOAWVETAI
AUEOWG PETG
mnv
TTOPAYWY).

Sake Ozu Namachozo 500 ml
Hakushika

062455 - |

24ke pe 16% ot

QAAKOOA. @
-

r

Sake Tanrei Karakuchi Vol.13.5 2000
ml Hakushika

066309

MammwvEqiKo
TTOTO aTTo
CUpwon
pudiou.

Sake Nigori (Sweet -20) Silky Mild
375 ml Takara

062417
AAKooAoUxo
TTOTO aTTO
CUpwon ¢
pudiou. ,‘E“
4/
—

Sake Ozu Shiboritate 500 ml
Hakushika

2 ake pe 20%
QAAKOOA.

Sake Tanrei Karakuchi Vol.13.5 3000
ml Hakushika

Momwvéqiko
Moté amd
Z0pwon
Puliou

Sake Nigori (Sweet -20) Vol.15 750
ml Takara

DIATpapiouév

0 Kal YAUKS 2

sake. A
@

Sake Rasberry Flavor Hana 750 ml
Takara

063308

AAKOOAOUYO
Mot6 atmd
Z0pwon
Pugiou -
Batopoupo.

Sake Tokubetsu Junmai 720 ml
Takara

067283

AAKooAoUx0
TToT6 OTTo
CUpwon
pudiou.

Sake Nigori Creme 300 ml Takara

-

laTTwviké

aAKOOAOUYO
TTOTO aTTo
¢upwon
pudiou.

Sake Shirakabe Gura Vol.15 300 ml
Takara

066507 I

laTTwviké
aAKoOAOUYO Q
TTOTO aTTo

COpwon Hg'
pudiou. H

Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Shirakabe
Gura 720 ml Takara

062394 - (

laTTwviké

aAkooAoUxo 2

TTOTO OTTo a%

ZOpwon SE

pudiou. )ﬁtJ
i i

Iamwvia (Sushi)

Sake No Branded 180 ml

= |

AAKOOAOUXO
TTOTO aTTo
CUupwon
puciou.
Mrropeite va
TTOpayYEiAeTE
JE TN BIKA
oag
ETTWVUIa
(logo).

Sake Sierra Cold (Dry +5) Vol.12 300
ml Takara

Sake pe Ama
yeuon.

Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Yamada
Nishiki 720 ml Hakushika

m
MNommwvediko &
Mot6 amoé F A
Z0pwon / |
PuCiou k23
“TOKOUUTTETO il ¥
ou - T¢ouvpdi ——
MNapavra

Nioik1”




Japan (Sushi)

Iamwvia (Sushi)

Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Yamada
Nishiki 180 ml Hakushika

ﬂ

MNomwvédiko
Moté améd
Z0pwon /

\
Puliou i 28
“TOKOUPTIETOO E

U - TCouvpai
MNapdvta
Nioik1”

Salmon Filet Sliced For Sushi 8gr/pc
(20pcs) Raw 160 gr Import

Karewuypévog
OOAWMOG
WHOG o€
PETEG.

Seasoning for Sushi 300 ml Kikkoman

078166

Seasoning yia
TO PUQI TOU
sushi.

Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Yamada
Nishiki Gensu 720 ml Hakushika

MNomwvédiko
Moté amd
Z0pwon
Puliou
“TokoupTtrétToo
U - TCouvpai
Nigiki
I'kévoou”

Salmon-Filet Slices For Sushi, 8g/Pc,
Raw 160 gr

Dérteg PiIAéTOU
20AopoU yia
>oual

Seaweed Dashi Kombu 113,4 gr Wel
Pac

069553

=ep06 QUKI
kombu pe
£vtovn
BaAacoivn
yeuon.

Sake White Peach Flavor Hana 750 ml
Takara

AAKOOAOUYO
Moté amd
Z0pwon
Puliou -
Neukod
Poddakivo

Scallops Roe 20/40 1000 gr

Katewuypéva
Kabapiouéva
WHA XTEVIA.

Seaweed Powder Ao Nori 250 gr
Akaya

080473

Uk o€
Toudpa.

Salmon Caviar Ikura 1000 gr Meranus

Kareyuypévo
XaBidpl a1md
auya
ooAopou.

Seasoned Vinegar For Sushi 200 ml
Kingzest

L 3

‘EToiyo peiyua
puldgidou yia

, D
1O PUQI yIO TO gA8
sushi. =

Seaweed Roasted 28 gr Miyata

076391

=epb @UAAO
(PUKIOU JE
£vrovn
BaAaoaoivn
yeuon.




Japan (Sushi)

Service,4 Pieces, 1 Person Black
With Motiv Soldier 1 Set

et 4
TEPAXIA.

Seto Fumi Furikake (Wei Tao) 60 gr

ZiCovIvyK yia
Pud.

Soy Sauce (Fancy Grade) 18000 ml
Yamasa

065463

>aAToO
ooylag
€CAIPETIKAG
TToI0TNTOG, ME
ahpupn
yeuon.

Sesame Seeds Black 1000 gr Akaya

2mépol
Malupou
onoayiou.

Soba Green Tea Noodles Organic
Cha 200 gr Hakubaku

BioAoyika %
noodles Cha el
Soba - Me 2o
Mpdoivo —_—
Todi.

Soy Sauce (Fancy Grade) 500 ml
Yamasa

065494

>AaAToO
ooylog
€CAIPETIKAG
To16TNTAG, PE
ahpupny
yeuon.

T

Sesame Seeds Flavored Garlic 100

gr Foreway
i

Soft Shell Crab Jumbo (75-95gr)
1000 gr Meranus

Zmépol
onoapiol Je
yeuon
oKOpOOU.

Katewuypéva
KoBoupia pe
HOAOKO
KEAUPOG.

Soy Sauce (Fancy Grade) 1000 mli
Yamasa

065487 ]
e

o

2AaAToQ B
odyiag -
€CAIPETIKAG
TToI0TNTOG, ME
ahpupn
yeuon.

Sesame Seeds Flavored Soy Sauce
100 gr Foreway

i

Zmépol
onoapiol e
yeuon
adAtoa
ooylag.

Soy Sauce 1900 ml Kikkoman
Europe

>AaAToO
ooylog
€CAIPETIKAG
T016TNTAG, PE
ahpupn
yeuon.

Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 5000 ml
Kikkoman Europe

080800

>AaAToO
ooylag.

Iamwvia (Sushi)

Sesame Seeds White Peeled 1000
gr Akaya

Zmépol
AgukouU
onoapiou.

Soy Sauce 20000 ml Kikkoman
Europe

2aAToO
odylag
€CAIPETIKAG
TTo10TNTOG, ME
aApupn
yeuon.

Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 150 gr
Kikkoman

046332 =
2AaAToa
odylag.
(2}
e 1

=




Japan (Sushi)

Tamwvia (Sushi)

Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 250 gr Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 500 gr Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 1000 ml Soy Sauce Dispenser 150 ml Yamasa
Kikkoman Kikkoman Kikkoman
078135 078173 = 007685 045502 “‘
YaAtoa YaAtoa >aAToO >aAToO
>oyiag. adylag. >oyiag odyiag
€CAIPETIKAG
TTOI6TNTOG, HE
aApupr
yeuon.

Soy Sauce Dispenser (Product of EU) Soy Sauce Lite (Less Salt) (Product of  Soy Sauce Lite (Less Salt) (Product Of  Soy Sauce Sashimi 200 ml Yamasa

150 gr Kikkoman EU) 1000 gr Kikkoman EU) 20000 ml Kikkoman
078128 045908 028161 072461
ZaAtoa 2aAToO 2aAToO 2aAToO
ooylag. o0YI0G PE o0YI0G PE odylag
ot AiyoTEPO AiyoTepO aApupn Kai
o aAdT. aAdTI. eENOPPWG
YAUKIG.
Soy Sauce Sweet (Product of EU) 250  Sushi Ebi 3L 185 gr ES Sushi Ebi 5L 260 gr Meranus Sushi Gari Pink 120 gr Akaya
gr Kikkoman
060680 LN 045328 059639 077985 Wﬂ;
>aAToO Kareyuypéveg e KaTtewuypévn : i = FAuk6givn PO
ooylag MAukid. , HOYEIPEPEVEG Bpaouévn - _\\ MikAa
:'55 Kal yapida ebi. { s TCiviZep yia
KaBapiopéveg Zouol
yapideg . pe MAukavTikG

vannamei.




Japan (Sushi)

Sushi Gari Pink 1000 gr Akaya

Aukoégivn
P&C MikAa
TdiviCep yia
>oual

pe
AukavTika

Sushi Nori (10 sht) Silver Quality 28
ar

dUANO
PuUKIoU yIa
sushi.

(R0 DSOS BRA

Sushi Nori (8Sht) 22gr Grade AA 22
Tey. Dayat

080817

Ynuévo @uki
o€ QUAAQ yia
sushi.

Sushi Hangiri Wood 36x9,5cm Tep.

=U0AIivo a8
XOVYKipL. :

Sushi Nori (10 sht) Silver Quality 28
or

®UMo “ =
@uKiIoU yia é g
sushi. g E

Sushi Plate (22 cm x 10 cm x 3.1cm)
1 Tep.

067665

=UAIvo TTIdTO
yla coua.

Sushi Kit 540 gr Obento

‘Eva Kit pe Ta
aTapaiTnTa
UAIKG yia
ogoual.

Sushi Nori (100 sheet) Half 140 gr
Cardinal

dUAO
@UKIoU yIa
sushi.

Sushi Plate LL-SS-122 Bamboo
(24x15x4) 1 Tep.

=UAIvo Mdrto
yia ZoUaol.

2

Sushi Nori (10 Sheet) 25 gr Obento

055471 o
B
P
s $ouk
dUMO ey
QUKIOU yIa *
sushi.

e

40

MR

e

Sushi Nori (10Sht) Seaweed 28 gr
JHfoods

062332
PUNO

@uUKIoU yia : %
sushi. é

:

Sushi Plate LL-SS-123 Bamboo
(40X20.3X4.3) 1 Tep.

=U0AIvo TTIdTO
yia ooUaol.

Iamwvia (Sushi)

Sushi Nori (10 sht) Gold Packing 28
ar

DUAO
QUKIOU yIa
sushi.

Sushi Nori (50Sht) Grade AA 125 gr
Best Taste

Wnuévo @UkI
o€ @UAAQ yIa
sushi.

Sushi Plate LL-SS-124 Bamboo
(21X12X3) 1 Tep.

067528

=UAIvo TIdTO
yia ooUaot.




Japan (Sushi)

Tamwvia (Sushi)

Sushi Plate LL-SS-125 Bamboo Sushi Plate LL-SS-126 Bamboo Sushi Plate LL-SS-128 Bamboo Sushi Plate LL-SS-129 Bamboo
(24x15x3) 1 Tep. (27X18X3) 1 Tep. (24X15X3) 1 Tep. (27X18X3) 1 Tep.
067535 067542, 067566 067573]

=UAwvo Miato =UAvo Miagro =UAvo Miagto \ =UAvo IMiaTo
yla Zoual. yla Zoual. yla Zoual. \\ yla ZoUal.

Sushi Plate LL-SS-130 (21.3X12X3.1) Sushi Plate LL-SS-132 Bamboo Sushi Plate LL-SS-150 Bambooo Sushi Plate LL-SS-165 Bamboo

1 Tep. (27X18X3.1) 1 Tep. (24X15X4) 1 Tep. (24X15X2.5) 1 Tep.

067580 067634 067641 067504

=UAvo Miarto =UAIvo TmiaTo =UAvo Mdro =UAvo Mdro

yla Zoual. yla coual. yla ZoUol. yla ZoU00l. Q
Sushi Plate LL-SS-166 Bamboo Sushi Rice 10000 gr Kotobuki Sushi Rice 4540 gr Nishiki Sushi Rice 9,07 gr Maruyu

(27X18X2.5) 1 Tey.

9
=UAvo Midto MoikiAia PUC yia Zouol P01 medium
yla Zoual. pugiou yia grain Tng
oouol. TTOIKIAiaG
calrose
18aVIKO YIa

sushi rice.




Japan (Sushi)

Sushi Rice 1000 gr Obento

P0Q yia
>oual

Sushi Seasoning 240 ml Japanese
Kitchen

078548 ==
PUZGEUSO - 5l
seasoning Y
yia sushi rice.

Sushi Take Away Box Large 50 Set

080237

Zuokeuaoia
sushi piag
Xprong.

Sushi Rice 1000 gr Kotobuki

KokTdKOKKO

pUll yia
ooual.

Sushi Seasoning 250 ml Obento

074526 v
‘ETOIMO —
Helypa

pugogIdou yia

TO PUQI YIO TO i
sushi.

Sushi Take Away Box Medium 50
Set

080220

uokeuaaoia
sushi piag
Xprong.

g
—

Sushi Rice Calrose Rice 1000 gr
Shinzu

KovTdkokko

pUd yia
ooual.

CALROSE

Sushi Take Away Box 165x88x15mm
50set 1 Set

uokeuaaoia
sushi piag
xenaong.

Sushi Topping Mix 21Pcs 175 gr

071099

Kateyuypéva s
BaAacoiva =SSP
Kal wapla yio =
ooual.

Sushi Rice Calrose Rice 1000 gr
Misori

KovTtékokko,
KOAMwWOEG
puai
€CAIPETIKAG
TTOIKIAIQG
(californian
Rice)

Sushi Take Away box 215x90x20mm
50set 1 Set

AIoKAKI
oepPipiopato
G sushi piag
XpPnong.

Sushi Vinegar Suehiro 20000 ml
Mizkan

031291

AvatrAnpwua
gI1d10U yia
oouol &
OQaAATEG.

Iamwvia (Sushi)

Sushi Rice Medium Grain 1000 gr
Nishiki

070191

P0Q yia

Youol - v, @ gﬁ\‘éﬁ\“\'ﬂ\
Kokkol "% oN: | pnsenme T
Métpiou % ”Qm‘imms—w
MeyéBoug.

Sushi Take Away Box
220x135x22mm 50set 1 Set

2uokeuaaoia
sushi piag
Xxenong.

Sushi Vinegar/Seasoning 360 ml
Mitsukan

075752

PugéEudo L
£TOIMO yIa TO
pudl, yia 10
sushi pe =
yeuon
eANAQPWG
YAUKIG Kall
givi.




Japan (Sushi)

Tamwvia (Sushi)

Sushi Vinegar/Seasoning 710 ml Tamago Egg Omelette 500 gr Teriyaki Sauce 300 ml Yamasa Teriyaki Sauce (Product of EU) 250 ml
Mitsukan/Mizkan Meranus Kikkoman
007661 080954 072478 ’ﬁg 078159
b =
Pulé€1d0 yia Kareyuypévn, iy >AaAToa e 2AaAToa
TO PUCI TOU HOpIVOPIOHEV > Tepiyiaki yia B TEPIYIAKI.
sushi. N OpEAETAL. Mapivadeg & S g
MTrapuTTekiou § g
Tobiko Citrus Yuzu 500 gr Seafood Tobiko Orange 500 gr Meranus Tobiko Red 500 gr Meranus Tobiko Wasabi Green 500 gr Meranus
Market
070115 067726 ’ 059622, 067719
Auya Kareyuypuéva Auyd Auya
XeAIBovOwapo TTOPTOKOAI XeAIdovowapo XeAIdovowapo
U e yeuon auyd u. U JE yeuon
yuzu. XeAidovowap wasabi.
ou.
Tonkatsu Sauce 300 ml Bulldog Tonkatsu Vegetable & Fruit Sauce Toévog PiAéTo Kdkkivog 1000 gr Udon Noodles 200 gr Ita San
1800 ml Bulldog
045557 045922 080909 045953
Mnxt odAToa laTrwvikA Tévog DIAéETO Mpopayeipepé
ME odaAToa KOkkIvog veg udon
@POUKTWON, Tonkatsu. noodles.
YAUKIA Kal
TIKAVTIKN

yeuon.




Japan (Sushi)

Udon Noodles (4x200gr) 800 gr
Obento

NoUVTAG
ouVTOV

Vannamei Shrimp For Sushi 130 gr
Blue Sea Diamond

Katewuypéve

G YOpIidES yIa
ooual.

Wakame Salad 1000 gr Blue Sea
Diamond

066446

‘EToIun
oaAdTa pe
QUKIa
YOUOKGHE.

Unagi Kabayaki 90z 250 gr Meranus

Kareyuypévo
YnTo
laTTwvikd
XEAI

Vodka Kissui 250 ml Takara

lamTwviké
aAKooAoUxo
TTOTO OTTO
améoTagn
pudiou.

Wasabi Furikake 48 gr Kameya

Meiypa a1md
Sidpopa
QUKIa,
youaoauTTl,
onodp Pe
eAa@pId
BaAacoivn
yeuon.

Unagi Sauce 1890 ml

Mnxm
adAtoa
UTTAPUTIEKIOU —
, 1davIKn yia
wapia.

Wakame 1000 gr Aizakku

Katewuypévn
oaAdaTa
wakame.

Wasabi Paste 90 gr S&B

078609

Mdaota
wasabi.

Unagi Sauce (Thick) 1800 ml Akaya

MNamwveqikn
oGATOO
MTTAPUTTEKIOU

Unagi
sauce

Wakame 200 gr Aizakku

Katewuypévn
oaAdaTa
wakame.

Wasabi Paste 43grS&B

070627

MdaoTa amod

dypio
POTTAVI.

Iamwvia (Sushi)

Unagi Topping 20pcs 160 gr Akaya

Katewuyuévo
X€NI TOu
yAukoU
vepoU.

Wakame Dried Seaweed Fueru 58 gr
Wel-pac

ATro¢npapév
0 QUKI
Wakame.

Wasabi Powder 1000 gr Cardinal

009054

MoAU
kautepn &
ApWUATIKA
oKovn a1To
aypio
PaTTAVI.




Japan (Sushi)

Tamwvia (Sushi)

Wasabi Powder (Horseradish) 35 gr
S&B

SiB
MoAU KauTepn SELECTED
& qupaT[Kri weoﬁEARBl
oKovn aTo ,
AypIo paTTAVI. mnnev

S&B FOODS INC.

Yakisoba Sauce 1.8Lt 1800 ml Akaya

059608

laTTwvikA
odAToa
yakisoba.

Yuzu Kosho (Chili Pepper & Yuzu) 50
ar

067795

= o
MNaota amod /@\g‘
TpdoIveg P l ‘
TTTEPIEG TOTAI f" I
Kal yuzu. (7 20

e

Wok Sauce (Product of EU) 250 ml
Kikkoman

2AaAToQ
[ouok.

Yakisoba Teppan 3 Pcs With Soup
480 gr

055525

laTTwvikd
TpoBpacuéva
VOUVTAG
yakisoba pe
odAToa o€
okovn.

Yuzu Powder 4,5 gr S&B

073789

>Koévn
pAoUdag
Aepoviou
yuzu.

Yakisoba Sauce 500 ml Otafuku

2aAToa
Aaxavikwyv Kal
ooyIag.

Yellow Tail King Fish Hamachi Fillet,
Skin on 1000 gr Meranus

laTTwvikd N\
MayIaTIKO
KOATEWYUYHEVO
Yapi xwpig

KEPAAL. = g

Yuzu Pure Concantrate With Salt 1800
ml

045618

SUPTTUKVWUEV

0G XUHOG yuzu
ME aAdTI.

Yakisoba Sauce 1800 ml Bulldog

laTTwvikA
odAToa
yakisoba.

Yokaichi Mugi Shochu 750 ml Takara

AAKoOAOUXO
Motd ATrd
AmréoTagn
KpiBapiou

e

>
3

z

g




000525
001218
003489
007661
007685
007715
007975
009054
009139
009146
020905
023081
025009
025955
026433
027065
028161
028796
028840
030393
030409
030645
031291
034520

Unagi Sauce 1890 ml

Oriental Style Noodle 200 gr Mendake

Pickled Ginger Pink 85 gr Akaya

Sushi Vinegar/Seasoning 710 ml Mitsukan/Mizkan
Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 1000 ml Kikkoman
Sushi Rice 9,07 gr Maruyu

Unagi Sauce (Thick) 1800 ml Akaya

Wasabi Powder 1000 gr Cardinal

Sake Medium Dry +3 15% Alc. 1500 ml Takara
Sake Cask (Medium Dry +3) 1500 m| Takara
Sake Medium Dry +3 18000 ml Takara

Sake (Dry +1) Vol.15.3 700 ml Hakushika
Oriental Style Noodle 1000 gr Mendake

Pickled Ginger Sliced 454 gr Cock

Sake 18000 ml Hakushika

Sushi Take Away box 215x90x20mm 50set 1 Set
Soy Sauce Lite (Less Salt) (Product Of EU) 20000 ml Kikkoman
Sesame Seeds White Peeled 1000 gr Akaya
Sesame Seeds Black 1000 gr Akaya

Children Chopstick Panda 22cm Pink 1 Tep.
Children Chopstick Lucky Cat 22cm 1 Tep.
Children Chopstick Bear 22cm 1 Tep.

Sushi Vinegar Suehiro 20000 ml Mizkan

Wakame Dried Seaweed Fueru 58 gr Wel-pac

19

18
14
16
19
19
10

10

17
14
13
13

17
i



Kwducol INDEX

Codes
Kw61kog Ayyhn ITeprypaen Katmyopia SeNida
036586 Plum Wine 1500 ml Takara @ 9
036593 Sake Medium Dry +3 180 ml Takara 10
036739 Bread Crumbs 200 gr Obento @ 4
037248 Miso Shiro (White) 500 gr Maruman 7
042983 Chopsticks with Paper Bag Japanese Style 21cm 100 Tep. @ 5
043478 Sake Tanrei Karakuchi Vol.13.5 3000 ml Hakushika 11
044796 Yokaichi Mugi Shochu 750 ml Takara @ 20
045311 Nobashi Ebi 3L 300 gr Meranus 8
045328 Sushi Ebi 3L 185 gr ES @ 14
045335 Unagi Topping 20pcs 160 gr Akaya 19
045359 Ramen Noodles 350 gr Jinmailang @ 9
045434 Masago Wasabi 500 gr Meranus 7
045496 Sushi Rice 10000 gr Kotobuki @ 16
045502 Soy Sauce Dispenser 150 ml Yamasa 14
045540 Yakisoba Sauce 500 ml Otafuku @ 20
045557 Tonkatsu Sauce 300 ml Bulldog 18
045618 Yuzu Pure Concantrate With Salt 1800 ml o 20
045717 Dashinomoto Bonito Flavored Soup Stock 1000 gr Shimaya 5
045748 Beni Shoga 1000 gr Akaya ® 4
045779 Seto Fumi Furikake (Wei Tao) 60 gr 13
045908 Soy Sauce Lite (Less Salt) (Product of EU) 1000 gr Kikkoman @ 14
045915 Yakisoba Sauce 1800 ml Bulldog 20
045922 Tonkatsu Vegetable & Fruit Sauce 1800 ml Bulldog @ 18

045953 Udon Noodles 200 gr Ita San 18




046035
046080
046110
046332
046394
046400
046684
046967
046974
046981
047025
049944
049951
049968
049975
055242
055471
055525
056058
056096
056140
056232
056584
056591

Pickled Cucumber 1000 gr Aokappa

Sake For Cooking 18000 ml Takara

Mirin Sweet Honteri 18000 ml Mizkan

Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 150 gr Kikkoman
King Crab Meat (4 legs) 2270 gr Meranus
Scallops Roe 20/40 1000 gr

Nori Fumi Furikake (Wei Tao) 60 gr

Soft Shell Crab Jumbo (75-95gr) 1000 gr Meranus
Yellow Tail King Fish Hamachi Fillet, Skin on 1000 gr Meranus

Black Cod Global 1000 gr

Anago Topping 25Pcs 160 gr Akaya

Mirin 375 ml Takara

Sake Nigori (Sweet -20) Vol.15 750 ml Takara
Sake Ginjo Vol.15 300 ml Takara

Sake Sierra Cold (Dry +5) Vol.12 300 m| Takara
Egg Pan Japan 19cm 1 Tep.

Sushi Nori (10 Sheet) 25 gr Obento

Yakisoba Teppan 3 Pcs With Soup 480 gr
Mayonnaise Kiewpie 310 gr QP

Wasabi Powder (Horseradish) 35 gr S&B
Japanese Ramen 3Pcs 540 gr Sau Tao
Distilled Vinegar 500 ml Mizkan

Buckwheat Noodles 300 gr Sukina

Ramen Noodles 900 gr

13

12

13
20

11

11

15
20

20
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Kwducol INDEX

Codes
Kw61kog Ayyhn ITeprypaen Katmyopia SeNida
056683 Unagi Kabayaki 90z 250 gr Meranus @ 19
056881 Dumpling With Vegetable Gyoza 13,5gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo 6
056898 Dumpling KimChi Gyoza 13,5gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo @ 6
057277 Sake No Branded 180 ml 11
059608 Yakisoba Sauce 1.8Lt 1800 ml Akaya o 20
059622 Tobiko Red 500 gr Meranus 18
059639 Sushi Ebi 5L 260 gr Meranus @ 14
060062 Sushi Take Away Box 165x88x15mm 50set 1 Set 17
060079 Sushi Take Away Box 220x135x22mm 50set 1 Set @ 17
060680 Soy Sauce Sweet (Product of EU) 250 gr Kikkoman 14
060918 Sake Koshu Masamune 18000 ml Takara ) 10
061236 Beer Kirin 330 ml 4
062332 Sushi Nori (10Sht) Seaweed 28 gr JHfoods @ 15
062394 Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Shirakabe Gura 720 ml Takara 11
062417 Sake Nigori (Sweet -20) Silky Mild 375 ml Takara @ 11
062424 Sake Junmai Ginjo Kuramatsu 720 ml Hakushika 10
062431 Sake Ozu Shiboritate 500 ml Hakushika o 11
062455 Sake Ozu Namachozo 500 ml Hakushika 11
063230 Vodka Kissui 250 ml Takara @ 19
063292 Soy Sauce 20000 ml Kikkoman Europe 13
063308 Sake Rasberry Flavor Hana 750 ml Takara o 11
063315 Sake Lychee Flavor Hana 750 ml Takara 10
063322 Sake Fuji Apple Flavor Hana 750 ml Takara @ 9

063674 Pickled Ginger Pink 1500 gr Cardinal 8




063964
064732
064923
065241
065463
065487
065494
065821
065869
066224
066231
066309
066323
066446
066484
066491
066507
066514
066521
066538
067238
067252
067269
067283

Japanese Ramen Noodles 4pkt 640 gr Chewy
Pickled Ginger White 110 gr Endo
Sushi Rice Calrose Rice 1000 gr Shinzu

Salmon Filet Sliced For Sushi 8gr/pc (20pcs) Raw 160 gr Import

Soy Sauce (Fancy Grade) 18000 ml Yamasa

Soy Sauce (Fancy Grade) 1000 ml Yamasa

Soy Sauce (Fancy Grade) 500 ml Yamasa
Salmon-Filet Slices For Sushi, 8g/Pc, Raw 160 gr
Edamame Soy Bean Kernels 500 gr Diamond
Sake Extra Dry 375 ml Takara

Sake Josen Namacho Vol.13,3 300 ml Hakushika
Sake Tanrei Karakuchi VVol.13.5 2000 ml Hakushika
Sake Chayyeju Kooksoondang 1800 ml

Wakame Salad 1000 gr Blue Sea Diamond

Sake Light Chiku Bai Vol.13 750 ml Sho Chiku Bai
Sake Nigori Creme 300 ml Takara

Sake Shirakabe Gura Vol.15 300 ml Takara

Sake Masamune Vol.16 750 ml Takara

Sake Nama Vol.15 180 ml Takara

Plum Wine Koshu Vol.12 750 ml Takara

Sake Junmai 180 ml Kizakura

Sake Honjozo 180 ml Kizakura

Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Yamada Nishiki 180 ml Hakushika

Sake Tokubetsu Junmai 720 ml Takara

17
12
13
13
13
12

10
11

19
10
11
11
10
11

10

12
11



Kwducol INDEX

Codes
Kw61kog Ayyhn ITeprypaen Katmyopia SeNida
067474 Sushi Plate LL-SS-122 Bamboo (24x15x4) 1 Tep. @ 15
067481 Sushi Plate LL-SS-123 Bamboo (40X20.3X4.3) 1 Tep. 15
067504 Sushi Plate LL-SS-165 Bamboo (24X15X2.5) 1 Tep. ® 16
067511 Sushi Plate LL-SS-166 Bamboo (27X18X2.5) 1 Tep. 16
067528 Sushi Plate LL-SS-124 Bamboo (21X12X3) 1 Tep. ® 15
067535 Sushi Plate LL-SS-125 Bamboo (24x15x3) 1 Tep. 16
067542 Sushi Plate LL-SS-126 Bamboo (27X18X3) 1 Tep. @ 16
067566 Sushi Plate LL-SS-128 Bamboo (24X15X3) 1 Tep. 16
067573 Sushi Plate LL-SS-129 Bamboo (27X18X3) 1 Tep. @ 16
067580 Sushi Plate LL-SS-130 (21.3X12X3.1) 1 Tep. 16
067634 Sushi Plate LL-SS-132 Bamboo (27X18X3.1) 1 Tep. ® 16
067641 Sushi Plate LL-SS-150 Bambooo (24X15X4) 1 Tep. 16
067665 Sushi Plate (22 cm x 10 cm x 3.1cm) 1 Tep. @ 15
067719 Tobiko Wasabi Green 500 gr Meranus 18
067726 Tobiko Orange 500 gr Meranus @ 18
067795 Yuzu Kosho (Chili Pepper & Yuzu) 50 gr 20
067849 Beer Sapporo 330 ml o 4
068235 Bread Crumbs 10000 gr Obento 4
068860 Bamboo Sushi Maki Mat 21X24cm 1 Tep. Dayat o 4
068969 Service,4 Pieces, 1 Person Black With Motiv Soldier 1 Set 13
069256 Mild Golden Curry 240 gr S&B o 7
069447 Beer Asahi 330 ml 4
069553 Seaweed Dashi Kombu 113,4 gr Wel Pac @ 12

069904 Mayonnaise Wasabe 140 gr Kamea Food 7




069966
069973
070061
070078
070115
070122
070191
070207
070627
070634
070986
071099
071211
071235
071259
071570
071693
072461
072478
072744
073680
073789
073857
074366

Sesame Seeds Flavored Soy Sauce 100 gr Foreway

Sesame Seeds Flavored Garlic 100 gr Foreway

Organic Somen 270 gr Hakubaku

Soba Green Tea Noodles Organic Cha 200 gr Hakubaku

Tobiko Citrus Yuzu 500 gr Seafood Market

Salmon Caviar Ikura 1000 gr Meranus

Sushi Rice Medium Grain 1000 gr Nishiki

Dried Seaweed Wakame 453 gr Wel Pac

Wasabi Paste 43grS &B

Dried Wakame Seaweed 500 gr Jhfoods

Vannamei Shrimp For Sushi 130 gr Blue Sea Diamond

Sushi Topping Mix 21Pcs 175 gr

Chopsticks Wood Varnished Black, Motivo Geisha 5 Pair Jade Temple 1 Set
Chopsticks Bamboo, Motive Flowers, Birds 5 Pair Jade Temple 1 Set
Chopsticks Bamboo Various Colours, Motive Flowers 5 Pair Jade Temple 1 Set
Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Yamada Nishiki Gensu 720 ml Hakushika
Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Yamada Nishiki 720 ml Hakushika

Soy Sauce Sashimi 200 ml Yamasa

Teriyaki Sauce 300 ml Yamasa

Eel Sauce Roasted 297 gr

Pickled Ginger Sliced Sweetewers 1500 gr Cardinal

Yuzu Powder 4,5 gr S&B

Sushi Rice Calrose Rice 1000 gr Misori

Sushi Rice 1000 gr Kotobuki

13
13

13
18
12
17

19

19
17

12
11
14
18

20
17
17



Kwdwol INDEX

Codes
Kw&kog Ayyhn ITeprypaen Katmyopia SeNida
074526 Sushi Seasoning 250 ml Obento @ 17
074540 Dashinomoto Fishpowder 100 gr Shimaya 5
074571 Dried Seaweed Leaf Kombu 45 gr Kombu @ 5
074601 Wasabi Furikake 48 gr Kameya 19
075158 Seasoned Vinegar For Sushi 200 ml Kingzest @ 12
075479 Sake Medium Dry 750 ml Takara 10
075509 Sushi Rice 1000 gr Obento @ 17
075547 Udon Noodles (4x200gr) 800 gr Obento 19
075738 Pickled Ginger Sliced (Pink) 100 gr Obento @ 8
075745 Dashinomoto Fishpowder (10x5gr) 50 gr Shimaya 5
075752 Sushi Vinegar/Seasoning 360 ml Mitsukan @ 17
075905 Dumpling Vegetable Handmade 30gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo 6
075998 Dumpling Chive (leek) Gyoza 13,5gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo @ 6
076117 Dried Wakame Seaweed Fueru 40 gr Otomegusa 6
076223 Sushi Rice 4540 gr Nishiki @ 16
076391 Seaweed Roasted 28 gr Miyata 12
077978 Sushi Gari Pink 1000 gr Akaya ] 15
077985 Sushi Gari Pink 120 gr Akaya 14
078128 Soy Sauce Dispenser (Product of EU) 150 gr Kikkoman @ 14
078135 Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 250 gr Kikkoman 14
078142 Wok Sauce (Product of EU) 250 ml Kikkoman o 20
078159 Teriyaki Sauce (Product of EU) 250 ml Kikkoman 18
078166 Seasoning for Sushi 300 ml Kikkoman @ 12

078173 Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 500 gr Kikkoman 14




078227
078548
078609
078753
078760
079668
079675
079712
079729
079736
079750
079798
080077
080084
080091
080220
080237
080282
080329
080435
080466
080473
080480
080800

Furikake Mini Pack (Wei Tao) 45 gr

Sushi Seasoning 240 ml Japanese Kitchen
Wasabi Paste 90 gr S&B

Sake White Peach Flavor Hana 750 ml Takara
Sake Mio Sparking 300 ml Takara

Sushi Nori (100 sheet) Half 140 gr Cardinal

Dried Kombu Seaweed 500 gr

Sushi Nori (10 sht) Gold Packing 28 gr

Sushi Nori (10 sht) Silver Quality 28 gr

Sushi Nori (10 sht) Silver Quality 28 gr

Miso Shiro 20000 gr Hikari

Inariage Bean Curd 60Pcs 900 gr Seafood Market
Wakame 1000 gr Aizakku

Wakame 200 gr Aizakku

Edamame 500 gr Aizakku

Sushi Take Away Box Medium 50 Set

Sushi Take Away Box Large 50 Set

Sushi Kit 540 gr Obento

Sushi Hangiri Wood 36x9,5cm Tep.

Octopus Tako Topping Supreme 20 pcs 160 gr SM

Chili Pepper Assorted Nanami Togarashi 300 gr S&B

Seaweed Powder Ao Nori 250 gr Akaya
Bonito Flakes Katsuo Boshi 500 gr Wadaq

Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 5000 ml Kikkoman Europe

17
19
12
10
15

15
15
15

19

19

17

17

15

15

12

13



Kwdwot

INDEX

Codes

Kw&ikog
080817
080831
080879
080909
080916
080923
080930
080954
081067
081128
081197

Ayyhxn Ileprypan Katyopia YeMda
Sushi Nori (8Sht) 22gr Grade AA 22 Tep. Dayat @ 15
Sushi Nori (50Sht) Grade AA 125 gr Best Taste 177
Soy Sauce 1900 ml Kikkoman Europe @ 13 ]
Tévog diAéTo Kokkivog 1000 gr ' 18
Masago Black 500 gr Meranus o 7
Masago Red 500 gr Meranus ; 7

Ika Sepia Topping Supreme 160 gr Meranus @ 6
Tamago Egg Omelette 500 gr Meranus 18
Masago Orange 500 gr Meranus 4 7
Edamame Soy Bean Kernels 500 gr Aizakku \ ' 6

Ramen Noodles 200 gr Ita San o 9




) "‘. i
4 -

Anago Topping 25Pcs 160 gr Akaya

Bamboo Sushi Maki Mat 21X24cm 1 Tey. Dayat

Beer Asahi 330 ml

Beer Kirin 330 ml

Beer Sapporo 330 ml

Beni Shoga 1000 gr Akaya

Black Cod Global 1000 gr

Bonito Flakes Katsuo Boshi 500 gr Wadaq

Bread Crumbs 10000 gr Obento

Bread Crumbs 200 gr Obento

Buckwheat Noodles 300 gr Sukina

Children Chopstick Bear 22cm 1 Tep.

Children Chopstick Lucky Cat 22cm 1 Tep.

Children Chopstick Panda 22cm Pink 1 Tep.

Chili Pepper Assorted Nanami Togarashi 300 gr S&B

Chopsticks Bamboo Various Colours, Motive Flowers 5 Pair Jade Temple 1 Set
Chopsticks Bamboo, Motive Flowers, Birds 5 Pair Jade Temple 1 Set
Chopsticks with Paper Bag Japanese Style 21cm 100 Tep.
Chopsticks Wood Varnished Black, Motivo Geisha 5 Pair Jade Temple 1 Set
Dashinomoto Bonito Flavored Soup Stock 1000 gr Shimaya
Dashinomoto Fishpowder 100 gr Shimaya

Dashinomoto Fishpowder (10x5gr) 50 gr Shimaya

Distilled Vinegar 500 ml Mizkan

Dried Kombu Seaweed 500 gr

047025
068860
069447
061236
067849
045748
046981
080480
068235
036739
056584
030645
030409
030393
080466
071259
071235
042983
071211
045717
074540
075745
056232
079675
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ITeprypapn INDEX

Description

Ayyhikn Ieprypan Kwdikog Katmyopia YeAida
Dried Seaweed Leaf Kombu 45 gr Kombu 074571 5
Dried Seaweed Wakame 453 gr Wel Pac 070207 9 5
Dried Wakame Seaweed 500 gr Jhfoods 070634 5
Dried Wakame Seaweed Fueru 40 gr Otomegusa 076117 o 6
Dumpling Chive (leek) Gyoza 13,5gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo 075998 6
Dumpling KimChi Gyoza 13,5gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo 056898 o 6
Dumpling Vegetable Handmade 30gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo 075905 6
Dumpling With Vegetable Gyoza 13,5gr/pc 540 gr Allgroo 056881 9 6
Edamame 500 gr Aizakku 080091 6
Edamame Soy Bean Kernels 500 gr Diamond 065869 o 6
Edamame Soy Bean Kernels 500 gr Aizakku 081128 6
Eel Sauce Roasted 297 gr 072744 o 6
Egg Pan Japan 19cm 1 Tep. 055242 6
Furikake Mini Pack (Wei Tao) 45 gr 078227 o 6
lka Sepia Topping Supreme 160 gr Meranus 080930 6
Inariage Bean Curd 60Pcs 900 gr Seafood Market 079798 ® 7
Japanese Ramen 3Pcs 540 gr Sau Tao 056140 7
Japanese Ramen Noodles 4pkt 640 gr Chewy 063964 o 7
King Crab Meat (4 legs) 2270 gr Meranus 046394 7
Masago Black 500 gr Meranus 080916 ® 7
Masago Orange 500 gr Meranus 081067 7
Masago Red 500 gr Meranus 080923 o 7
Masago Wasabi 500 gr Meranus 045434 7
Mayonnaise Kiewpie 310 gr QP 056058 o 7




Mayonnaise Wasabe 140 gr Kamea Food
Mild Golden Curry 240 gr S&B

Mirin 375 ml Takara

Mirin Sweet Honteri 18000 ml Mizkan
Miso Shiro (White) 500 gr Maruman

Miso Shiro 20000 gr Hikari

Nobashi Ebi 3L 300 gr Meranus

Nori Fumi Furikake (Wei Tao) 60 gr
Octopus Tako Topping Supreme 20 pcs 160 gr SM
Organic Somen 270 gr Hakubaku
Oriental Style Noodle 1000 gr Mendake
Oriental Style Noodle 200 gr Mendake
Pickled Cucumber 1000 gr Aokappa
Pickled Ginger Pink 1500 gr Cardinal
Pickled Ginger Pink 85 gr Akaya

Pickled Ginger Sliced 454 gr Cock

Pickled Ginger Sliced Sweetewers 1500 gr Cardinal

Pickled Ginger Sliced (Pink) 100 gr Obento
Pickled Ginger White 110 gr Endo

Plum Wine 1500 ml Takara

Plum Wine Koshu Vol.12 750 ml Takara
Ramen Noodles 350 gr Jinmailang

Ramen Noodles 900 gr

Ramen Noodles 200 gr Ita San

069904
069256
049944
046110
037248
079750
045311
046684
080435
070061
025009
001218
046035
063674
003489
025955
073680
075738
064732
036586
066538
045359
056591
081197
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ITeprypapn INDEX

Description

Ayyhikn Ieprypan Kwdikog Katmyopia YeAida
Sake 18000 ml Hakushika 026433 9
Sake (Dry +1) Vol.15.3 700 ml Hakushika 023081 9 9
Sake Cask (Medium Dry +3) 1500 ml Takara 009146 9
Sake Chayyeju Kooksoondang 1800 mi 066323 o 9
Sake Extra Dry 375 ml Takara 066224 9
Sake For Cooking 18000 ml Takara 046080 o 9
Sake Fuji Apple Flavor Hana 750 ml Takara 063322 9
Sake Ginjo Vol.15 300 ml Takara 049968 9 9
Sake Honjozo 180 ml Kizakura 067252 9
Sake Josen Namacho Vol.13,3 300 ml Hakushika 066231 o 10
Sake Junmai 180 ml Kizakura 067238 10
Sake Junmai Ginjo Kuramatsu 720 ml Hakushika 062424 o 10
Sake Koshu Masamune 18000 ml Takara 060918 10
Sake Light Chiku Bai Vol.13 750 ml Sho Chiku Bai 066484 o 10
Sake Lychee Flavor Hana 750 ml Takara 063315 10
Sake Masamune Vol.16 750 ml Takara 066514 ® 10
Sake Medium Dry +3 15% Alc. 1500 m| Takara 009139 10
Sake Medium Dry +3 180 ml Takara 036593 o 10
Sake Medium Dry +3 18000 m| Takara 020905 10
Sake Medium Dry 750 ml Takara 075479 o 10
Sake Mio Sparking 300 ml Takara 078760 10
Sake Nama Vol.15 180 ml Takara 066521 o 11
Sake Nigori (Sweet -20) Silky Mild 375 ml Takara 062417 11
Sake Nigori (Sweet -20) Vol.15 750 ml Takara 049951 o 11




Sake Nigori Creme 300 ml Takara

Sake No Branded 180 ml

Sake Ozu Namachozo 500 ml Hakushika

Sake Ozu Shiboritate 500 ml Hakushika

Sake Rasberry Flavor Hana 750 ml Takara

Sake Shirakabe Gura Vol.15 300 ml Takara

Sake Sierra Cold (Dry +5) Vol.12 300 ml Takara

Sake Tanrei Karakuchi Vol.13.5 2000 ml Hakushika

Sake Tanrei Karakuchi Vol.13.5 3000 ml Hakushika

Sake Tokubetsu Junmai 720 ml Takara

Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Shirakabe Gura 720 ml Takara
Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Yamada Nishiki 180 ml Hakushika
Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Yamada Nishiki 720 ml Hakushika
Sake Tokubetsu Junmai Yamada Nishiki Gensu 720 ml Hakushika
Sake White Peach Flavor Hana 750 m| Takara

Salmon Caviar Ikura 1000 gr Meranus

Salmon Filet Sliced For Sushi 8gr/pc (20pcs) Raw 160 gr Import
Salmon-Filet Slices For Sushi, 8g/Pc, Raw 160 gr
Scallops Roe 20/40 1000 gr

Seasoned Vinegar For Sushi 200 ml Kingzest

Seasoning for Sushi 300 ml Kikkoman

Seaweed Dashi Kombu 113,4 gr Wel Pac

Seaweed Powder Ao Nori 250 gr Akaya

Seaweed Roasted 28 gr Miyata

066491
057277
062455
062431
063308
066507
049975
066309
043478
067283
062394
067269
071693
071570
078753
070122
065241
065821
046400
075158
078166
069553
080473
076391
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Service,4 Pieces, 1 Person Black With Motiv Soldier 1 Set 068969 13
Sesame Seeds Black 1000 gr Akaya 028840 9 13
Sesame Seeds Flavored Garlic 100 gr Foreway 069973 1%
Sesame Seeds Flavored Soy Sauce 100 gr Foreway 069966 o 13
Sesame Seeds White Peeled 1000 gr Akaya 028796 13
Seto Fumi Furikake (Wei Tao) 60 gr 045779 o 13
Soba Green Tea Noodles Organic Cha 200 gr Hakubaku 070078 13
Soft Shell Crab Jumbo (75-95gr) 1000 gr Meranus 046967 9 13
Soy Sauce (Fancy Grade) 1000 ml Yamasa 065487 13
Soy Sauce (Fancy Grade) 18000 ml Yamasa 065463 o 13
Soy Sauce (Fancy Grade) 500 ml Yamasa 065494 13
Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 1000 ml Kikkoman 007685 o 14
Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 150 gr Kikkoman 046332 13
Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 250 gr Kikkoman 078135 o 14
Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 500 gr Kikkoman 078173 14
Soy Sauce (Product of EU) 5000 ml Kikkoman Europe 080800 ® 13
Soy Sauce 1900 ml Kikkoman Europe 080879 13
Soy Sauce 20000 ml Kikkoman Europe 063292 o 13
Soy Sauce Dispenser 150 ml Yamasa 045502 14
Soy Sauce Dispenser (Product of EU) 150 gr Kikkoman 078128 ® 14
Soy Sauce Lite (Less Salt) (Product of EU) 1000 gr Kikkoman 045908 14
Soy Sauce Lite (Less Salt) (Product Of EU) 20000 ml Kikkoman 028161 o 14
Soy Sauce Sashimi 200 ml Yamasa 072461 14

Soy Sauce Sweet (Product of EU) 250 gr Kikkoman 060680 o 14




Sushi Ebi 3L 185 gr ES

Sushi Ebi 5L 260 gr Meranus

Sushi Gari Pink 1000 gr Akaya

Sushi Gari Pink 120 gr Akaya

Sushi Hangiri Wood 36x9,5cm Tep.

Sushi Kit 540 gr Obento

Sushi Nori (10 Sheet) 25 gr Obento

Sushi Nori (10 sht) Gold Packing 28 gr

Sushi Nori (10 sht) Silver Quality 28 gr

Sushi Nori (10 sht) Silver Quality 28 gr

Sushi Nori (100 sheet) Half 140 gr Cardinal

Sushi Nori (10Sht) Seaweed 28 gr JHfoods

Sushi Nori (50Sht) Grade AA 125 gr Best Taste
Sushi Nori (8Sht) 22gr Grade AA 22 Tey. Dayat
Sushi Plate (22 cm x 10 cm x 3.1cm) 1 Tep.

Sushi Plate LL-SS-122 Bamboo (24x15x4) 1 Tep.
Sushi Plate LL-SS-123 Bamboo (40X20.3X4.3) 1 Tep.
Sushi Plate LL-SS-124 Bamboo (21X12X3) 1 Tep.
Sushi Plate LL-SS-125 Bamboo (24x15x3) 1 Tep.
Sushi Plate LL-SS-126 Bamboo (27X18X3) 1 Tep.
Sushi Plate LL-SS-128 Bamboo (24X15X3) 1 Tep.
Sushi Plate LL-SS-129 Bamboo (27X18X3) 1 Tep.
Sushi Plate LL-SS-130 (21.3X12X3.1) 1 Tep.
Sushi Plate LL-SS-132 Bamboo (27X18X3.1) 1 Tep.

045328
059639
077978
077985
080329
080282
055471
079712
079729
079736
079668
062332
080831
080817
067665
067474
067481
067528
067535
067542
067566
067573
067580
067634
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Sushi Plate LL-SS-150 Bambooo (24X15X4) 1 Tep. 067641 16
Sushi Plate LL-SS-165 Bamboo (24X15X2.5) 1 Tep. 067504 @ 16
Sushi Plate LL-SS-166 Bamboo (27X18X2.5) 1 Tep. 067511 16
Sushi Rice 1000 gr Kotobuki 074366 o 17
Sushi Rice 1000 gr Obento 075509 17
Sushi Rice 10000 gr Kotobuki 045496 o 16
Sushi Rice 4540 gr Nishiki 076223 16
Sushi Rice 9,07 gr Maruyu 007715 9 16
Sushi Rice Calrose Rice 1000 gr Misori 073857 17
Sushi Rice Calrose Rice 1000 gr Shinzu 064923 o 17
Sushi Rice Medium Grain 1000 gr Nishiki 070191 17
Sushi Seasoning 240 ml Japanese Kitchen 078548 o 17
Sushi Seasoning 250 ml Obento 074526 17
Sushi Take Away Box 165x88x15mm 50set 1 Set 060062 o 17
Sushi Take Away box 215x90x20mm 50set 1 Set 027065 17
Sushi Take Away Box 220x135x22mm 50set 1 Set 060079 ® 17
Sushi Take Away Box Large 50 Set 080237 17
Sushi Take Away Box Medium 50 Set 080220 o 17
Sushi Topping Mix 21Pcs 175 gr 071099 17
Sushi Vinegar Suehiro 20000 ml Mizkan 031291 o 17
Sushi Vinegar/Seasoning 360 ml Mitsukan 075752 17
Sushi Vinegar/Seasoning 710 ml Mitsukan/Mizkan 007661 o 18
Tamago Egg Omelette 500 gr Meranus 080954 18

Teriyaki Sauce 300 ml Yamasa 072478 o 18




Teriyaki Sauce (Product of EU) 250 ml Kikkoman
Tobiko Citrus Yuzu 500 gr Seafood Market
Tobiko Orange 500 gr Meranus

Tobiko Red 500 gr Meranus

Tobiko Wasabi Green 500 gr Meranus

Tonkatsu Sauce 300 ml Bulldog

Tonkatsu Vegetable & Fruit Sauce 1800 ml Bulldog
Tovog DiIAéTo Kokkivog 1000 gr

Udon Noodles 200 gr Ita San

Udon Noodles (4x200gr) 800 gr Obento

Unagi Kabayaki 90z 250 gr Meranus

Unagi Sauce (Thick) 1800 ml Akaya

Unagi Sauce 1890 ml

Unagi Topping 20pcs 160 gr Akaya

Vannamei Shrimp For Sushi 130 gr Blue Sea Diamond
Vodka Kissui 250 ml Takara

Wakame 1000 gr Aizakku

Wakame 200 gr Aizakku

Wakame Dried Seaweed Fueru 58 gr Wel-pac
Wakame Salad 1000 gr Blue Sea Diamond
Wasabi Furikake 48 gr Kameya

Wasabi Paste 43 grS & B

Wasabi Paste 90 gr S&B

Wasabi Powder 1000 gr Cardinal

078159
070115
067726
059622
067719
045557
045922
080909
045953
075547
056683
007975
000525
045335
070986
063230
080077
080084
034520
066446
074601
070627
078609
009054
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Wasabi Powder (Horseradish) 35 gr S&B 056096 29
Wok Sauce (Product of EU) 250 ml Kikkoman 078142 @ 20
Yakisoba Sauce 1800 ml Bulldog 045915 20
Yakisoba Sauce 500 ml Otafuku 045540 o 20 |
Yakisoba Sauce 1.8Lt 1800 ml Akaya 059608 \ ‘20
Yakisoba Teppan 3 Pcs With Soup 480 gr 055525 \] 20
Yellow Tail King Fish Hamachi Fillet, Skin on 1000 gr Meranus 046974 ' 20
Yokaichi Mugi Shochu 750 ml Takara 044796 @ 20
Yuzu Kosho (Chili Pepper & Yuzu) 50 gr 067795 20
Yuzu Powder 4,5 gr S&B 073789 @ 20

Yuzu Pure Concantrate With Salt 1800 ml 045618 20









